
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12885 12656 12367 12175 11952 11743 11531 11381 11220 11087 11029 10926 10935 10913 10714 10555 10671 11377 11913 12348 12712 13085 13296 13384 296,876
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 1,224
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 672 680 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,520
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 672 680 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,520
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 697 695 683 672 680 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 697 695 683 672 680 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 697 695 683 672 680 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 696 697 695 683 672 680 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 209 204 200 200 200 196 189 192 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,175
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 208 204 200 200 200 196 189 192 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,174
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 208 204 200 200 200 196 189 192 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,174
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 353 328 303 286 278 270 270 269 263 251 256 304 337 360 360 360 360 360 8,184
PGPSBK3A 105 96 96 95 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,303
PGPSBK3B 105 96 96 95 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,302
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 208 206 176 130 140 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,070
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 208 206 176 130 140 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,070
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 207 208 204 176 130 139 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,068
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 195 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 193 206 213 213 213 4,446
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 195 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 193 205 213 213 213 4,445
SGRIGT11 148 119 119 98 139 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 111 99 90 2,531
SGRIGT12 150 119 120 100 141 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 113 100 91 2,546
SGRIGT13 150 119 119 100 141 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 113 99 90 2,543
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 342 291 272 251 238 233 227 227 226 221 213 216 254 278 341 350 350 350 350 7,667
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 329 301 282 274 264 266 264 257 244 249 302 339 351 351 351 351 351 8,004
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 329 301 282 274 264 264 264 257 244 249 302 339 351 351 351 351 351 8,003
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 336 314 286 268 260 251 251 250 243 229 235 290 324 347 347 347 347 347 7,841
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 336 314 286 268 260 251 251 250 243 229 235 290 324 347 347 347 347 347 7,841
YPKA 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 17,520
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 360 360 360 360 360 6,109
GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085
GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,085
CBPSGT1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 80 100 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 1,980
KNYR 2 100 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 100 100 100 100 1,470
KNYR 3 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,350
KNYR 4 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,300
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 70 79 817
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 79 187
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 146
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 550
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 100 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 100 100 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 906 985 1074 1066 929 1138 1350 1500 1661 1794 1852 1955 1946 1968 2167 2532 2416 1710 1534 1299 1135 902 965 981 30,020

TOTAL GEN 12819 12590 12301 12109 11886 11677 11465 11315 11154 11021 10963 10860 10869 10847 10648 10489 10605 11311 11847 12282 12646 13019 13230 13318 295,292

**CBPS GT1A on test

09-Jun-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13254 13064 12907 13007 13105 13200 13193 13179 13148 13074 12888 12558 12351 12217 12326 12980 13346 13338 13254 13110 12963 12969 12803 12663 296,876
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 1,224
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,520
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,520
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,741
PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,175
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,174
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,174
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,184
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 96 98 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 98 97 97 95 95 106 95 2,303
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 96 98 97 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 97 97 97 97 95 95 106 95 2,302
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,070
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,070
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,068
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 193 193 186 193 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,446
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 193 192 186 192 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,445
SGRIGT11 92 102 115 115 113 120 125 121 113 112 112 90 90 90 90 112 123 125 124 122 113 113 149 118 2,531
SGRIGT12 92 102 115 115 115 120 127 123 114 113 112 90 90 90 90 114 123 125 124 123 114 114 153 119 2,546
SGRIGT13 92 102 115 115 115 120 127 123 114 112 112 90 90 90 90 112 123 125 124 123 114 114 153 119 2,543
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 340 340 334 340 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,667
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,004
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,003
TJGSBK2A 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,841
TJGSBK2B 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,841
YPKA 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 17,520
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 6,109
GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085
GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 1,085
CBPSGT1A 100 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,980
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,470
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,350
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,300
TMGR 1 50 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 65 60 50 30 30 30 30 30 817
TMGR 2 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 60 50 0 0 0 0 0 187
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 60 0 30 0 0 0 0 146
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 550
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 95 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 9 0 1,052
SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 81 55 0 30 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 40 70 70 70 70 20 30 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 25 65 65 111 111 111 110 110 20 20 20 20 20 75 111 111 111 111 75 71 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1027 933 1040 940 992 981 904 918 949 957 1059 1189 1296 1230 1321 967 919 927 927 921 984 978 938 978 30,020

TOTAL GEN 13188 12998 12841 12941 13039 13134 13127 13113 13082 13008 12822 12492 12285 12151 12260 12914 13280 13272 13188 13044 12897 12903 12737 12597 295,292




